
Deposition Rate Sheet

Original + Copy

Additional Services

Videographer

Standard
Expert/Technical

Minimum Transcript Fee
Non-appearance w/o affidavit
Non-appearance with affidavit
Realtime Hook-Up
Rough Draft
Exhibit - Black & White
Exhibits - Color 
In-Person Reporter Fee
Shipping
Production

Video Set-up (First Hour including Set-up)

Hourly
Standard MPEG
Synced w/ Transcript

$6.00/page
$6.50/page

$400.00
$300.00
$350.00
$1.75/page
$2.50/page
$0.45/page
$1.35/page
$125.00
$25.00
$45.00

$230.00
$90.00
$60.00
$80.00

*Transcript preparation time is (10) business days unless otherwise requested.  Surcharge for expedited delivery of
transcripts are as follows:  Same Day delivery, 110%; Next Day delivery, 100 % surcharge; (2)-business day delivery, 90%;
(3)-business day delivery, 80%, etc.

**A fee of $700 will apply to cancellations received after 4:30pm of the business day prior to a scheduled appearance.

***Wait time will be pro-rated in increments of 15 minutes. A rate of $50 per 15 minute increment will be charged for 
matters that begin before 9:00am, end after 5:00pm. 

The fees included in this proposal are confidential and are not to be shared with any other organization. Rev. 10/1/19
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Reporter Fee  $400.00     

Videotaped /  Interpreted $0.50/page

Exhibit Support Tech $100.00/hour




