

## Deposition

## Deposition Rate Sheet

	Reporter Fee	\$400.00
<u>Original + Copy</u>	Standard	\$6.00/page
	Expert/Technical	\$6.50/page
	Videotaped / Interpreted	\$0.50/page
	Minimum Transcript Fee	\$400.00
	Non-appearance w/o affidavit	\$300.00
	Non-appearance with affidavit	\$350.00
<u>Additional Services</u>	Realtime Hook-Up	\$1.75/page
	Rough Draft	\$2.50/page
	Exhibit - Black & White	\$0.45/page
	Exhibits - Color	\$1.35/page
	In-Person Reporter Fee	\$125.00
	Shipping	\$25.00
	Production	\$45.00
	Exhibit Support Tech	\$100.00/hour
<u>Videographer</u>	$Video \; Set\text{-up} \; (\texttt{First Hour including Set-up})$	\$230.00
	Hourly	\$90.00
	Standard MPEG	\$60.00
	Synced w/ Transcript	\$80.00

\*Transcript preparation time is (10) business days unless otherwise requested. Surcharge for expedited delivery of transcripts are as follows: Same Day delivery, 110%; Next Day delivery, 100 % surcharge; (2)-business day delivery, 90%; (3)-business day delivery, 80%, etc.

\*\*A fee of \$700 will apply to cancellations received after 4:30pm of the business day prior to a scheduled appearance.

\*\*\*Wait time will be pro-rated in increments of 15 minutes. A rate of \$50 per 15 minute increment will be charged for matters that begin before 9:00am, end after 5:00pm.

The fees included in this proposal are confidential and are not to be shared with any other organization. Rev. 10/1/19